
‭Hart Book Club 2025‬

‭Tue. Jan. 7 & Wed. Jan. 8‬ ‭The Spectacular by Fiona Davis‬

‭Tue. Feb. 4 & Wed. Feb 5‬ ‭The Handmaid’s Tale by Margaret Atwood‬

‭Tue. Mar. 4 & Wed. Mar. 5‬ ‭The Sicilian Inheritance by Jo Piazza‬

‭Tue. Apr. 1 & Wed. Apr. 2‬ ‭The Sequel by Jean Hannf Korelitz‬

‭Tue. May 6 & Wed. May 7‬ ‭The Wedding People by Allison Espach‬

‭Tue. Jun. 3 & Wed. Jun. 4‬ ‭The Women by Kristin Hannah‬

‭Tue. Jul. 1 & Wed. Jul. 2‬ ‭The Lost Apothecary by Sarah Penner‬

‭Tue. Aug. 5 & Wed. Aug. 6‬ ‭Emma by Jane Austen‬

‭Tue. Sep. 2 & Wed. Sep. 3‬ ‭The Life Impossible by Matt Haig‬

‭Tue. Oct. 7 & Wed. Oct. 8‬ ‭Women Talking by Miriam Toews‬

‭Wed. 11/5 (BOTH meetings)‬ ‭Prophet Song by Paul Lynch‬

‭Tue. Dec. 2 & Wed. Dec. 3‬ ‭Of Women and Salt by Gabriela Garcia‬


